
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 11 -1 12 -8% 56 5 63 10% 105 2 118 2%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 12 1 13 9% 65 9 73 16% 112 7 126 7%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 28 16 31 133% 89 24 100 37% 136 24 153 21%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 28 0 31 0% 113 24 127 27% 158 22 177 16%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 30 2 34 7% 130 17 146 15% 185 27 208 17%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 31 1 35 3% 152 22 171 17% 200 15 224 8%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 17 -14 19 -45% 157 5 176 3% 208 8 233 4%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 17 0 19 0% 163 6 183 4% 219 11 246 5%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 38 21 43 124% 189 26 212 16% 254 35 285 16%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 35 -3 39 -8% 196 7 220 4% 285 31 320 12%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 26 -9 29 -26% 194 -2 218 -1% 307 22 344 8%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 36 10 40 38% 200 6 224 3% 330 23 370 7%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 26 -10 29 -28% 195 -5 219 -3% 347 17 389 5%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 31 5 35 19% 209 14 234 7% 366 19 411 5%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 25 -6 28 -19% 217 8 243 4% 380 14 426 4%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 20 -5 22 -20% 199 -18 223 -8% 388 8 435 2%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 45 25 50 125% 209 10 234 5% 405 17 454 4%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 22 -23 25 -51% 205 -4 230 -2% 399 -6 448 -1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 33 11 37 50% 202 -3 227 -1% 402 3 451 1%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 27 -6 30 -18% 203 1 228 0% 398 -4 446 -1%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 22 -5 25 -19% 194 -9 218 -4% 403 5 452 1%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 23 1 26 5% 192 -2 215 -1% 409 6 459 1%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -7 18 -30% 188 -4 211 -2% 387 -22 434 -5%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 31 15 35 94% 174 -14 195 -7% 383 -4 430 -1%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 31 0 35 0% 183 9 205 5% 388 5 435 1%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 18 -13 20 -42% 168 -15 188 -8% 370 -18 415 -5%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 18 0 20 0% 159 -9 178 -5% 362 -8 406 -2%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -2 18 -11% 153 -6 172 -4% 347 -15 389 -4%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 9 -7 10 -44% 139 -14 156 -9% 331 -16 371 -5%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 35 26 39 289% 158 19 177 14% 346 15 388 5%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -19 18 -54% 143 -15 160 -9% 317 -29 356 -8%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 -1 17 -6% 127 -16 142 -11% 310 -7 348 -2%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 -1 16 -7% 123 -4 138 -3% 291 -19 326 -6%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 14 31 100% 133 10 149 8% 292 1 328 0%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 -23 6 -82% 122 -11 137 -8% 275 -17 309 -6%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -1 4 -20% 117 -5 131 -4% 256 -19 287 -7%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 11 17 275% 97 -20 109 -17% 255 -1 286 0%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 0 17 0% 96 -1 108 -1% 239 -16 268 -6%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 20 5 22 33% 101 5 113 5% 228 -11 256 -5%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 3 -17 3 -85% 90 -11 101 -11% 213 -15 239 -7%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 13 18 433% 78 -12 88 -13% 211 -2 237 -1%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 -3 15 -19% 86 8 96 10% 208 -3 233 -1%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 8 -5 9 -38% 90 4 101 5% 207 -1 232 0%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 -3 6 -38% 80 -10 90 -11% 177 -30 199 -14%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 11 18 220% 81 1 91 1% 177 0 199 0%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 -2 16 -13% 75 -6 84 -7% 176 -1 197 -1%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 20 6 22 43% 92 17 103 23% 182 6 204 3%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 11 -9 12 -45% 87 -5 98 -5% 165 -17 185 -9%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 3 16 27% 88 1 99 1% 174 9 195 5%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 11 -3 12 -21% 91 3 102 3% 181 7 203 4%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 11 25 100% 108 17 121 19% 188 7 211 4%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 -9 15 -41% 105 -3 118 -3% 186 -2 209 -1%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 26 13 29 100% 117 12 131 11% 192 6 215 3%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 -8 20 -31% 115 -2 129 -2% 207 15 232 8%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 -2 18 -11% 120 5 135 4% 207 0 232 0%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 -11 6 -69% 111 -9 125 -7% 199 -8 223 -4%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 1 7 20% 106 -5 119 -5% 197 -2 221 -1%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 8 2 9 33% 92 -14 103 -13% 200 3 224 2%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 4 13 50% 91 -1 102 -1% 196 -4 220 -2%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 10 -2 11 -17% 75 -16 84 -18% 192 -4 215 -2%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 -5 6 -50% 62 -13 70 -17% 177 -15 199 -8%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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